CEO CIF MTBO ma. 01/05/2018 23:09
Parciales - Distancia Larga OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 1
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-15 (16) 4,7km 200 m 8C
1(53) 2(61) 3(43) 4(60) 5(51) 6(41) 7(52)  8(200) Meta
1 153 Nicolas L6opez Gonzélez 23:52 2:29 8:30 11:26 13:39 16:06 17:34 21:02  23:24 23:52
La Corufia OPBZ 2:29 6:01 2:56 2:13 2:27 1:28 3:28 2:22 0:28
2 13 Mateo Rodriguez Diaz 30:39 3:07 10:44 14:49 17:44 20:04 21:44 26:38 29:56 30:39
Pontevedra AROMON 3:.07 7:37 4:05 2:55 2:20 1:40 4:54 3:18 0:43
3 9 Alexandre Beloso Iglesias 31:22 4:56 12:14 15:53 18:55 21:45 23:28 27:43 30:53 31:22
Pontevedra AROMON 4:56 7:18 3:39 3:02 2:50 1:43 4:15 3:10 0:29
4 142 Eloi Serantes Abal 32:08 4:22 11:29 15:15 17:53 20:16 22:16 28:48 31:37 32:08
La Corufia ADC_ARNELA 4:22 7:07 3:46 2:38 2:23 2:00 6:32 2:49 0:31
5 211 Rafael Torres 38:01 4:59 14:33 20:06 23:01 26:17 28:35 34:06 37:17 38:01
Alvito CN Alvito 4:59 9:34 5:33 2:55 3:16 2:18 5:31 3:11 0:44
6 238 Antur Mendonca 44:18 2:35 9:51 13:49 28:23 31:21 33:08 40:48 43:33 44:18 22:14
Loulé BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 2:35 7:16 3:58 14:34 2:58 1:47 7:40 2:45 0:45 *59
7 76 Ivan Alvarez Brafa 45:29 4:03 17:07 22:06 27:55 30:56 33:12 38:15 44:52 45:29 5:31
La Corufia GALLAECIA_RAID 4:03 13:04 4:59 5:49 3:01 2:16 5:03 6:37 0:37 *51
8 12 Xian Novoa Gutiérrez 47:40 6:15 16:42 24:20 29:21 32:48 35:09 40:24 46:43 47:40
Pontevedra AROMON 6:15 10:27 7:38 5:01 3:27 2:21 5:15 6:19 0:57
9 231 Rudi Cavaco 51:37 5:50 16:01 20:30 34:29 37:23 39:09 47:26 50:47 51:37
Loulé BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 5:50 10:11 4:29 13:59 2:54 1:46 8:17 3:21 0:50
10 36 Angel Pascual Pereira 56:00 7:30 19:55 28:50 33:50 41:22 43:50 51:03 55:18 56:00
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 7:30 12:25 8:55 5:00 7:32 2:28 7:13 4:15 0:42
11 94 Marcos Silvarrey Oreiro 57:04 3:53 14:49 33:41 38:32 44:32 46:31 52:25 56:19 57.04
La Corufia GALLAECIA_RAID 3:53 10:56 18:52 4:51 6:00 1:59 5:54 3:54 0:45
12 152 Mario Lépez Gonzélez 58:28 6:13 18:06 24:46 29:39 36:11 44:20 52:47 57:41 58:28
La Corufia OPBZ 6:13 11:53 6:40 4:53 6:32 8:09 8:27 4:54 0:47
13 188 Antonio Martin Varo 1:05:58 7:27 30:37 38:46 43:25 48:48 51:32 1:01:53 1:05:25 1:05:58
Granada SRK 7:27 23:10 8:09 4:39 5:23 2:44 10:21 3:32 0:33
220 Bernardo Rosa entarj. - 11:23 17:19 19:57 22:52 24:38 29:26 32:32 34:04
Leiria COC 11:23 5:56 2:38 2:55 1:46 4:48 3:06 1:32
183 Alfonso Obreo Montero No sale
Badajoz ITACA
180 Ariel Alvano Pizarro No sale
Badajoz ITACA
M-17 (8) 6,1 km 250 m 8C
1(35) 2(42) 3(39) 4(43) 5(47) 6(50) 7(52) 8(200) Meta
1 154 Javier L6pez Gonzélez 36:11 2:12 3:13 5:43 12:59 17:43 20:54 33:17 35:32 36:11
La Corufia OPBZ 2:12 1:01 2:30 7:16 4:44 3:11 12:23 2:15 0:39
2 239 Jodo Mendonga 37:19 2:08 3:09 5:58 14:23 18:15 21:09 34:15 36:53 37:19
Loulé BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 2:08 1:01 2:49 8:25 3:52 2:54 13:06 2:38 0:26
3 26 Pablo Fernandez Sanchez 39:09 2:32 3:42 6:40 16:03 20:45 23:58 35:38 38:23 39:09
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 2:32 1:10 2:58 9:23 4:42 3:13 11:40 2:45 0:46
4 235 Diogo Horta 53:46 2:18 3:35 6:33 20:38 26:58 30:17 50:01 53:09 53:46
Loulé BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 2:18 1:17 2:58 14:05 6:20 3:19 19:44 3:08 0:37
5 246 Jodao Francisco 1:00:29 2:27 19:50 22:33 32:13 39:17 43:26 57:02 59:59 1:00:29
Carregueira UCDA 2:27 17:23 2:43 9:40 7:04 4:09 13:36 2:57 0:30
6 33 Javier Lépez Gonzélez 1:15:44 5:04 6:41 11:17 26:28 35:40 39:42 1:10:44 1:15:04 1:15:44
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 5:04 1:37 4:36 15:11 9:12 4:02 31:02 4:20 0:40
7 41 Manuel Veiga Coufiago 2:14:02 4:25 5:50 9:50 37:24 45:58 54:54 2:10:27 2:13:23 2:14:02
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 4:25 1:25 4:00 27:34 8:34 8:56 1:15:33 2:56 0:39
32 David Lépez Cordero andona 4:50 6:12 9:09 - e e e e 2:00:06
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 4:50 1:22 2:57 1:50:57
M-20 (6) 9,7km 430 m 11C
1(55) 2(42) 3(57) 4(58) 5(34) 6(43) 7(32) 8(33) 9(51) 10(52) 11(200) Meta
1 115 Enrique Chousa Esteban 54:09 3:18 6:53 12:28 16:59  20:09 29:56 38:57  40:29 47:31 51:35 53:41 54:09
Madrid T_TRAGAME 3:18 3:35 5:35 4:31 3:10 9:47 9:01 1:32 7:02 4:04 2:06 0:28
2 45 Juan Diego Marin Baraza 56:14 3:53 7:37 13:38 17:56 21:06 30:50 40:05  41:38 49:38 53:33 55:48 56:14
Murcia LORCA-O 3:53 3:44 6:01 4:18 3:10 9:44 9:15 1:33 8:00 3:55 2:15 0:26
3 75 Martin Enrique Alvarez Bra  1:09:40 4:35 9:04 15:51 22:30 26:19 38:54 50:15 52:16 1:01:28 1:06:43 1:09:11 1:09:40
La Corufia GALLAECIA_RAID 4:35 4:29 6:47 6:39 3:49 12:35 11:21 2:01 9:12 5:15 2:28 0:29
4 44 Adrian Guijarro Llamas 1:21:59 6:17 11:29 18:21 24:11 28:23 42:39 54:28 56:30 1:13:16 1:18:58 1:21:35 1:21:59
Murcia LORCA-O 6:17 5:12 6:52 5:50 4:12 14:16 11:49 2:02 16:46 5:42 2:37 0:24
5 194 Oscar Montejo Toll 1:31:51 4:07 42:17 48:25 53:16 56:40 1:07:26 1:15:55 1:17:32 1:25:03 1:29:05 1:31:19 1:31:51
Barcelona CEOBTT 4:07 38:10 6:08 4:51 3:24 10:46 8:29 1:37 7:31 4:02 2:14 0:32
18:35
*33
6 244 Jodo Fonseca 1:45:57 4:08 7:44 40:48 46:02 49:31 59:47 1:27:21 1:29:42 1:38:34 1:43:08 1:45:31 1:45:57
Carregueira UCDA 4:08 3:36 33:04 5:14 3:29 10:16 27:34 2:21 8:52 4:34 2:23 0:26
M-E (36) 17,0 km 710 m 17C
1(43) 2(39) 3(42) 4(35) 5(44) 6(37) 7(38) 8(58) 9(34) 10(43) 11(31) 12(46) 13(32)
15(43) 16(41) 17(200) Meta
1 260 Joao Ferreira 1:21:47 4:45 8:14 9:37 10:51 14:49 22:30 24:06 34:18 37:26 47:09  49:49 58:47 1:01:43
Agueda CAB 4:45 3:29 1:23 1:14 3:58 7:41 1:36 10:12 3:08 9:43 2:40 8:58 2:56
1:12:34 1:17:12 1:21:14 1:21:47
9:25 4:38 4:02 0:33
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-E (36) 17,0km 710 m 17C (cont.)
1(43) 2(39) 3(42) 4(35) 5(44) 6(37) 7(38) 8(58) 9(34) 10(43) 11(31) 12(46) 13(32)
15(43) 16(41) 17(200) Meta
2 164 Angel Garcia Garcia 1:22:01 4:28 7:38 9:29 10:46 14:40 21:51 23:23 32:02 35:06 44:20 46:40 56:16 59:20
La Corufia BRIGANTIA 4:28 3:10 1:51 1:17 3:54 7:11 1:32 8:39 3:04 9:14 2:20 9:36 3:04
1:12:03 1:16:39 1:21:32 1:22:01
11:15 4:36 4:53 0:29
3 186 Juan Francisco Marin Varga 1:22:21 4:38 7:50 9:05 10:23 14:08 21:25 22:44  32:15 35:21 44:48 47:09 56:25 59:37
Granada SRK 4:38 3:12 1:15 1:18 3:45 7:17 1:19 9:31 3:06 9:27 2:21 9:16 3:12
1:12:36 1:17:10 1:21:59 1:22:21
11:14 4:34 4:49 0:22
4 212 Luis Barreiro 1:25:29 4:24 7:41 10:05 11:19 15:34 22:49 24:24 33:37 36:57 46:56  49:32 59:37 1:02:58
Albergaria dos D NADA 4:24 3:17 2:24 1:14 4:15 7:15 1:35 9:13 3:20 9:59 2:36 10:05 3:21
1:14:50 1:19:59 1:24:54 1:25:29
10:14 5:09 4:55 0:35
5 197 David Toll Clos 1:25:31 4:54 8:13 9:45 11:08 15:20 23:11 24:40 34:15 37:39 47:46 50:21 1:00:40 1:03:46
Barcelona CEOBTT 4:54 3:19 1:32 1:23 4:12 7:51 1:29 9:35 3:24 10:07 2:35 10:19 3:06
1:15:12 1:20:19 1:25:01 1:25:31
9:59 5:07 4:42 0:30
6 3 Francisco Javier Mufioz Gue 1:25:36 4:25 7:26 8:58 10:11 14:33 22:10 23:30 32:51 35:58 47:34  49:57 1:00:23 1:03:47
Céceres ALTAIR 4:25 3:01 1:32 1:13 4:22 7:37 1:20 9:21 3:07 11:36 2:23 10:26 3:24
1:15:49 1:20:25 1:25:08 1:25:36
10:09 4:36 4:43 0:28
7 148 Jesls Bermejo Cristébal 1:26:51 4:21 7:50 9:17 10:36 14:39 21:54 23:12 32:08 35:56 46:10 48:40 1:00:35 1:03:45
Madrid RANDOBIKE 4:21 3:29 1:27 1:19 4:03 7:15 1:18 8:56 3:48 10:14 2:30 11:55 3:10
1:15:29 1:20:27 1:26:13 1:26:51
10:02 4:58 5:46 0:38
8 42 Pablo Samper Sanz 1:27:05 6:42 9:56 11:13 12:34 16:39 24:50 26:29 36:22 40:18 49:45 52:24 1:01:23 1:04:41
Madrid GOCAN 6:42 3:14 1:17 1:21 4:05 8:11 1:39 9:53 3:56 9:27 2:39 8:59 3:18
1:17:09 1:21:52 1:26:41 1:27:05
10:44 4:43 4:49 0:24
9 208 Paul Roothans 1:28:03 5:20 9:01 10:42 12:06 16:33 24:04 25:34 35:51 38:45 48:14 50:35 1:02:01 1:05:13
Alvito CN Alvito 5:20 341 1:41 1:24 4:27 7:31 1:30 10:17 2:54 9:29 2:21 11:26 3:12
1:17:22 1:22:31 1:27:33 1:28:03
10:09 5:09 5:02 0:30
10 122 Victor Gil Lépez 1:28:25 4:42 8:15 9:52 11:19 16:10 24:04 25:36 36:59 40:16 50:04 52:26 1:02:30 1:06:08
Murcia MALVARICHE-O 4:42 3:33 1:37 1:27 4:51 7:54 1:32 11:23 3:17 9:48 2:22 10:04 3:38
1:17:54 1:23:04 1:27:54 1:28:25
9:55 5:10 4:50 0:31
11 236 Duarte Lourengo 1:28:26 4:42 8:18 9:42 11:02 14:55 22:19 23:48 34:09 37:18 46:46 49:01 1:00:05 1:03:24
Loulé BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 4:42 3:36 1:24 1:20 3:53 7:24 1:29 10:21 3:09 9:28 2:15 11:04 3:19
1:17:12 1:22:45 1:27:57 1:28:26
12:10 5:33 5:12 0:29
12 23 Alberto Corral Alonso 1:30:30 7:06 10:17 11:50 13:35 18:22 26:39 28:05 39:15 42:45 53:36 56:06 1:06:06 1:09:01
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 7:06 311 1:33 1:45 4:47 8:17 1:26 11:10 3:30 10:51 2:30 10:00 2:55
1:20:53 1:25:17 1:29:58 1:30:30
10:27 4:24 4:41 0:32
13 62 Jorge Garcia Pardos 1:30:34 4:43 8:03 9:25 10:51 15:00 23:23 25:00 35:29 38:46 50:25 53:05 1:03:41 1:06:44
Huesca PENA_GUARA 4:43 3:20 1:22 1:26 4:09 8:23 1:37 10:29 3:17 11:39 2:40 10:36 3:03
1:19:23 1:24:08 1:29:54 1:30:34
11:09 4:45 5:46 0:40
14 157 Alberto Taboada Pintor 1:30:55 4:47 8:03 9:31 10:45 15:00 22:32 23:56 37:18 40:32 50:06 52:35 1:04:23 1:07:38
La Corufia OPBZ 4:47 3:16 1:28 1:14 4:15 7:32 1:24 13:22 3:14 9:34 2:29 11:48 3:15
1:21:01 1:26:01 1:30:23 1:30:55
11:36 5:00 4:22 0:32
15 198 Riivo Roose 1:31:23 4:33 8:01 9:29 10:42 15:03 25:43 27:04 36:16 39:27 49:21 51:46 1:00:47 1:04:21
Barcelona CAT-O 4:33 3:28 1:28 1:13 4:21 10:40 1:21 9:12 3:11 9:54 2:25 9:01 3:34
1:19:06 1:24:55 1:30:57 1:31:23
13:06 5:49 6:02 0:26
16 60 Ivan Trigales Delgado 1:33:11 4:53 8:11 10:20 12:11 16:29 24:40 26:14 37:29 40:49 51:36 54:07 1:05:00 1:09:10
Madrid LOS_ANGELES 4:53 3:18 2:09 1:51 4:18 8:11 1:34 11:15 3:20 10:47 2:31 10:53 4:10
1:22:40 1:27:26 1:32:46 1:33:11 1:30:30
11:25 4:46 5:20 0:25 *52
17 215 Daniel Marques 1:33:43 5:06 7:51 9:15 10:44 15:10 23:36 25:12 36:19 39:52 51:24 54:15 1:06:15 1:09:26
Leiria COC 5:06 2:45 1:24 1:29 4:26 8:26 1:36 11:07 3:33 11:32 2:51 12:00 3:11
1:23:08 1:27:48 1:33:04 1:33:43
11:55 4:40 5:16 0:39
18 118 Oscar Fernandez Otero 1:36:39 4:53 9:13 11:31 12:55 17:20 26:40 28:17 38:32 42:32 53:54 56:43 1:08:05 1:11:27
La Corufia MONTANA_FERR 4:53 4:20 2:18 1:24 4:25 9:20 1:37 10:15 4:00 11:22 2:49 11:22 3:22
1:25:48 1:31:19 1:36:03 1:36:39 45:38
12:28 5:31 4:44 0:36 *39
19 218 Joel Morgado 1:41:35 5:19 9:48 11:38 13:11 17:49 27:36 29:22  40:47 45:17 55:40 58:22 1:09:53 1:13:48
Leiria COC 5:19 4:29 1:50 1:33 4:38 9:47 1:46 11:25 4:30 10:23 2:42 11:31 3:55
1:28:43 1:33:24 1:40:59 1:41:35
12:57 4:41 7:35 0:36
20 125 Carlos Amil Fernandez 1:44:31 11:16 15:13 16:41 18:17 22:55 31:00 32:39 44:07 47:43 58:35 1:01:07 1:13:38 1:17:04
Pontevedra BUDINORAID 11:16 3:57 1:28 1:36 4:38 8:05 1:39 11:28 3:36 10:52 2:32 12:31 3:26
1:32:44 1:37:54 1:43:48 1:44:31
13:40 5:10 5:54 0:43
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-E (36) 17,0km 710 m 17C (cont.)
1(43) 2(39) 3(42) 4(35) 5(44) 6(37) 7(38) 8(58) 9(34) 10(43) 11(31) 12(46) 13(32)
15(43) 16(41) 17(200) Meta
21 109 Jose Angel Morlan Rodrigu  1:48:14 5:42 9:15 11:23 12:56 17:59 26:33 28:15 40:47 44:25 56:12 59:04 1:11:50 1:15:33
La Corufia SEO 5:42 3:33 2:08 1:33 5:03 8:34 1:42 12:32 3:38 11:47 2:52 12:46 3:43
1:34:32 1:39:33 1:47:39 1:48:14
16:51 5:01 8:06 0:35
22 63 Antonio Laguarta Garcia 1:49:16 6:20 11:24 12:57 14:22 19:00 31:09 32:42 46:22 49:43 1:01:52 1:04:38 1:16:14 1:19:29
Huesca PENA_GUARA 6:20 5:04 1:33 1:25 4:38 12:09 1:33 13:40 3:21 12:09 2:46 11:36 3:15
1:36:33 1:42:56 1:48:39 1:49:16
14:59 6:23 5:43 0:37
23 21 Yago Breijo Martinez 1:50:12 6:23 9:53 12:03 13:30 18:07 26:38 28:08 45:12 48:35 58:47 1:03:07 1:12:29 1:15:49
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 6:23 3:30 2:10 1:27 4:37 8:31 1:30 17:04 3:23 10:12 4:20 9:22 3:20
1:39:06 1:44:59 1:49:37 1:50:12
21:19 5:53 4:38 0:35
24 256 Marco Palhinha 1:52:24 6:52 10:29 12:16 13:48 19:09 28:42 30:34  46:23 50:44 1:02:27 1:05:19 1:16:14 1:20:17
Abrunheira CP Abrunheira 6:52 3:37 1:47 1:32 5:21 9:33 1:52 15:49 4:21 11:43 2:52 10:55 4:03
1:39:22 1:45:15 1:51:39 1:52:24
16:01 5:53 6:24 0:45
25 166 Rodrigo Rodriguez Rodrig  1:53:00 5:18 9:26 11:04 12:44 17:37 28:51 30:35  45:23 49:30 1:02:03 1:05:02 1:18:27 1:23:32
La Corufia BRIGANTIA 5:18 4:08 1:38 1:40 4:53 11:14 1:44 14:48 4:07 12:33 2:59 13:25 5:05
1:40:16 1:45:33 1:52:19 1:53:00
14:28 5:17 6:46 0:41
26 193 Marc L6pez Suades 1:54:18 6:11 9:44 12:04 13:30 18:10 30:34 32:22 4435 49:25 1:02:10 1:05:40 1:19:59 1:24:18
Barcelona CEOBTT 6:11 3:33 2:20 1:26 4:40 12:24 1:48 12:13 4:50 12:45 3:30 14:19 4:19
1:40:15 1:46:40 1:53:37 1:54:18 1:16:02
13:54 6:25 6:57 0:41 *45
27 88 Francisco Lépez Rodriguez  2:02:13 10:57 15:07 17:03 18:28 23:48 35:33 37:08 49:31 53:21 1:09:51 1:12:57 1:26:49 1:31:02
La Corufia GALLAECIA_RAID 10:57 4:10 1:56 1:25 5:20 11:45 1:35 12:23 3:50 16:30 3:06 13:52 4:13
1:45:27 1:53:04 2:01:35 2:02:13
12:14 7:37 8:31 0:38
28 214 André Esteves 2:03:27 5:13 9:45 11:38 13:26 18:32 28:22 30:44  48:54 53:39 1:08:53 1:12:23 1:29:22 1:33:52
Leiria COC 5:13 4:32 1:53 1:48 5:06 9:50 2:22 18:10 4:45 15:14 3:30 16:59 4:30
1:49:46 1:55:33 2:02:39 2:03:27
14:00 5:47 7:06 0:48
29 84 Lucas Freire Lage 2:03:51 5:24 9:21 14:22 16:12  27:47 41:44 43:00 56:19 1:00:07 1:11:59 1:14:59 1:27:40 1:30:58
La Corufia GALLAECIA_RAID 5:24 3:57 5:01 1:50 11:35 13:57 1:16 13:19 3:48 11:52 3:00 12:41 3:18
1:49:30 1:56:42 2:03:22 2:03:51
16:34 7:12 6:40 0:29
30 262 Pedro Morais 2:23:05 8:04 14:23 16:12 18:02  23:29 36:06 38:18  55:23 1:00:39 1:16:21 1:22:45 1:40:52 1:45:50
Agueda CAB 8:04 6:19 1:49 1:50 5:27 12:37 2:12 17:05 5:16 15:42 6:24 18:07 4:58
2:05:45 2:14:19 2:22:26 2:23:05
17:28 8:34 8:07 0:39
31 129 Pablo Sio Otero 2:27:45 7:38 16:25 20:42 22:34 29:14 42:40 44:24 1:11:10 1:16:34 1:30:22 1:37:34 1:52:33 1:57:23
Pontevedra BUDINORAID 7:38 8:47 4:17 1:52 6:40 13:26 1:44  26:46 5:24 13:48 7:12 14:59 4:50
2:13:29 2:19:40 2:27:07 2:27:45 2:24:10
14:10 6:11 7:27 0:38 *52
116 Juan Combarro Gallego en tarj. 4:20 7:54 9:35 10:51 15:26 22:24 2348  33:20 36:29 46:22  48:46 1:00:23 1:03:42
Madrid T_TRAGAME 4:20 3:34 1:41 1:16 4:35 6:58 1:24 9:32 3:09 9:53 2:24 11:37 3:19
1:17:12 - 1:33:56 1:34:32
11:56 16:44 0:36
151 Francisco Javier Lopez Cos en tarj. 522 - 10:02 11:25 15:44 34:57 36:27 46:53 50:39 1:00:12 1:02:38 1:13:38 1:16:36
La Corufia OPBZ 5:22 4:40 1:23 4:19 19:13 1:30 10:26 3:46 9:33 2:26 11:00 2:58
1:27:36 1:32:15 1:36:58 1:37:35
9:25 4:39 4:43 0:37
126 Alejandro Argudin Vazquez en tarj. 7:05 11:32 - 15:31 21:39 34:58 37:04 52:00 56:11 1:09:09 1:13:59 1:28:52 1:34:41
Pontevedra BUDINORAID 7:05 4:27 3:59 6:08 13:19 2:06 14:56 4:11 12:58 4:50 14:53 5:49
1:55:25 2:06:01 2:12:16 2:12:55
18:08 10:36 6:15 0:39
128 Francisco David Salgueiro andona = ----- 40:37 - e 1:01:11 1:18:53 - emeee e e e e e
Pontevedra BUDINORAID 40:37 20:34 17:42
————— 2:00:26 2:07:40 2:09:04 33:50 35:52  45:45 55:55 1:15:52
41:33 7:14 1:24 *35 *42 *34 *58 *38
16 Haitz Larrinaga Gandiaga No sale
Vizcaya COBI
M-21 (21) 13,5km 680 m 13C
1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(48) 5(43) 6(42) 7(57) 8(58) 9(34) 10(43) 11(51) 12(41) 13(200)
1 240 Mac-Mahon Moreira 1:28:56 8:37 17:43 22:06 29:06 41:19 46:27 53:14  59:19 1:03:09 1:14:56 1:19:04 1:20:42 1:28:14
Loulé BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 8:37 9:06 4:23 7:00 12:13 5:08 6:47 6:05 3:50 11:47 4:.08 1:38 7:32
2 121 Moises Vergara Villarnovo 1:33:24 6:15 16:48 20:18 28:23 41:27 47:28 55:35 1:02:21 1:06:36 1:19:19 1:23:50 1:25:27 1:32:43
La Corufia MONTANA_FERR 6:15 10:33 3:30 8:05 13:04 6:01 8:07 6:46 4:15 12:43 4:31 1:37 7:16
3 206 Carlos Sousa 1:35:27 6:23 15:57 20:13 27:48 40:58 48:13 57:01 1:03:42 1:07:30 1:19:47 1:25:26 1:27:58 1:34:54
Estarreja Ori-Estarreja 6:23 9:34 4:16 7:35 13:10 7:15 8:48 6:41 3:48 12:17 5:39 2:32 6:56
4 31 Javier Liz Diaz 1:35:30 6:11 16:13 20:07 27:32 40:56 47:50 57:10 1:03:44 1:07:44 1:20:05 1:25:58 1:27:49 1:34:53
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 6:11 10:02 3:54 7:25 13:24 6:54 9:20 6:34 4:00 12:21 5:53 1:51 7:04
1:32:11
*52
5 252 Luis Oliveira 1:37:07 6:09 16:41 20:26 28:38  41:41 48:17 57:06 1:03:26 1:07:34 1:19:45 1:24:24 1:27:19 1:36:20
Carregueira UCDA 6:09 10:32 3:45 8:12 13:03 6:36 8:49 6:20 4:08 12:11 4:39 2:55 9:01



CEO CIF MTBO ma. 01/05/2018 23:09
Parciales - Distancia Larga OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Pagina 4
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
M-21 (21) 13,5 km 680 m 13C (cont.)
1(43) 2(45) 3(46) 4(48) 5(43) 6(42) 7(57) 8(58) 9(34) 10(43) 11(51) 12(41) 13(200)
6 249 Ricardo Jeronimo 1:37:24 5:55 16:20 20:32 27:47 42:07 48:02 56:48 1:03:27 1:09:00 1:22:48 1:27:34 1:29:11 1:36:40
Carregueira UCDA 5:55 10:25 4:12 7:15 14:20 5:55 8:46 6:39 5:33 13:48 4:46 1:37 7:29
7 136 David Lareo Martinez 1:38:24 7:15 18:02 21:56 28:23 42:14 48:03 56:08 1:02:52 1:07:26 1:25:01 1:29:00 1:31:00 1:37:38
La Corufia ADC_ARNELA 7:15 10:47 3:54 6:27 13:51 5:49 8:05 6:44 4:34 17:35 3:59 2:00 6:38
8 131 Pablo Baamonde Arufe 1:39:06 6:13 17:40 21:56 29:41 43:41 49:41 58:46 1:05:37 1:09:58 1:24:04 1:28:26 1:30:23 1:38:33
La Corufia ADC_ARNELA 6:13 11:27 4:16 7:45 14:00 6:00 9:05 6:51 4:21 14:06 4:22 1:57 8:10
9 242 Duarte Sousa 1:39:15 5:48  18:38 23:.01 30:55  44:33 51:50 1:03:11 1:10:27 1:15:10 1:26:46 1:30:53 1:32:32 1:38:45
Loulé BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 5:48 12:50 4:23 7:54 13:38 7:17 11:21 7:16 4:43 11:36 4:07 1:39 6:13
10 28 Javier Folgar Romay 1:43:51 6:35 17:19 21:41 31:25  46:36 53:43 1:03:11 1:10:27 1:15:01 1:28:02 1:34:35 1:36:25 1:43:06
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 6:35 10:44 4:22 9:44 15:11 7:07 9:28 7:16 4:34 13:01 6:33 1:50 6:41
11 263 Nuno Lougao 1:46:25 6:07 17:15 21:08 29:35 42:45 51:11 1:00:30 1:14:41 1:18:11 1:29:52 1:34:38 1:37:01 1:45:52
S&o0 Luis - Odemi NOA 6:07 11:08 3:53 8:27 13:10 8:26 9:19 14:11 3:30 11:41 4:46 2:23 8:51
1:43:13
*52
12 158 Javier Serrano Molinero 1:52:05 6:51 22:39 27:07 36:01 52:59 1:00:22 1:08:25 1:15:41 1:20:15 1:35:03 1:41:22 1:43:38 1:51:34
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 6:51 15:48 4:28 8:54 16:58 7:23 8:03 7:16 4:34 14:48 6:19 2:16 7:56
13 135 David Fernandez Rego 1:54:24 10:03 21:34 25:34 33:43 49:14 55:51 1:05:14 1:13:14 1:22:50 1:38:11 1:43:29 1:45:27 1:53:39
La Corufia ADC_ARNELA 10:03 11:31 4:00 8:09 15:31 6:37 9:23 8:00 9:36 15:21 5:18 1:58 8:12
14 25 Carlos Fernandez Martinez 1:54:52 9:23 22:24 26:31 35:21 50:30 58:40 1:07:51 1:15:15 1:20:09 1:36:35 1:43:14 1:44:59 1:54:17
Lugo FLUVIAL_LUGO 9:23 13:.01 4:07 8:50 15:09 8:10 9:11 7:24 4:54 16:26 6:39 1:45 9:18
15 100 Diego Mufioz Bardera 2:15:25 7:30 21:38 26:47 37:27 56:59 1:07:48 1:16:57 1:28:50 1:34:47 1:56:46 2:02:44 2:04:44 2:14:45
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 7:30 14:08 5:09 10:40 19:32 10:49 9:09 11:53 5:57 21:59 5:58 2:00 10:01
2:11:13
*52
16 160 David Valifio Martinez 2:25:11 25:16 35:27 41:01 50:37 1:10:30 1:30:27 1:40:02 1:47:54 1:52:20 2:10:07 2:14:02 2:15:55 2:24:21
La Corufia A_PEDROSA_OR 25:16 10:11 5:34 9:36 19:53 19:57 9:35 7:52 4:26 17:47 3:55 1:53 8:26
17 253 Anténio José Lop Santos 2:31:37 10:53 25:19 30:47 45:03 1:05:26 1:17:47 1:32:30 1:42:08 1:47:45 2:09:30 2:17:38 2:20:16 2:30:34
Carregueira UCDA 10:53 14:26 5:28 14:16 20:23 12:21 14:43 9:38 5:37 21:45 8:08 2:38 10:18
18 134 Manuel Estevez Perez 2:36:14 9:05 24:25 29:36 37:37 55:10 1:03:40 1:13:28 1:22:47 1:30:24 2:11:00 2:17:10 2:19:40 2:35:04
La Corufia ADC_ARNELA 9:05 15:20 5:11 8:01 17:33 8:30 9:48 9:19 7:37 40:36 6:10 2:30 15:24
19 250 Jorge Lavado 2:54:20 13:44 30:02 37:47 56:05 1:20:17 1:31:23 1:44:51 1:56:02 2:02:59 2:29:18 2:38:29 2:42:43 2:53:00
Carregueira UCDA 13:44 16:18 7:45 18:18 24:12 11:06 13:28 11:11 6:57 26:19 9:11 4:14 10:17
234 André Gongalves andona  ----- 21:35 41149 - e e e e e s e e e
Loulé BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 21:35 20:14
181 Juan Carlos Castillo Garcia No sale
Badajoz ITACA
M-40 (40) 12,9 km 600 m
1(56) 2(43) 3(31) 4(32) 5(33) 6(43) 7(42) 8(57) 9(58) 10(34) 11(43) 12(41) 13(200)
1 113 Luis Benavente Martinez 1:17:11 1:58 6:31 9:20 16:38 18:30 33:17 38:20 45:42 51:03 54:36 1:05:20 1:11:18 1:16:42
Madrid T_TRAGAME 1:58 4:33 2:49 7:18 1:52 14:47 5:03 7:22 5:21 3:33 10:44 5:58 5:24
1:14:27
*52
2 43 Juan Francisco Abellan Orti  1:17:20 1:37 6:04 8:47 16:05 17:43 29:54 35:29 42:16 49:31 53:16 1:04:55 1:10:19 1:16:41
Murcia LORCA-O 1:37 4:27 2:43 7:18 1:38 12:11 5:35 6:47 7:15 3:45 11:39 5:24 6:22
3 213 Rui Botao 1:17:40 1:54 6:43 9:42 17:56 19:50 31:23 37:00 43:53 49:28 53:10 1:04:23 1:10:28 1:17:07
Leiria COC 1:54 4:49 2:59 8:14 1:54 11:33 5:37 6:53 5:35 3:42 11:13 6:05 6:39
4 70 Juan Carlos Pérez Gonzélez 1:20:35 2:06 6:58 9:47 17:21 21:13 34:05 39:44 46:58 52:44 56:29 1:08:05 1:14:05 1:20:04
Asturias PILONA_DEPORTE 2:06 4:52 2:49 7:34 3:52 12:52 5:39 7:14 5:46 3:45 11:36 6:00 5:59
